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Product Datasheet
DARPP32 antibody (orb77161)

Rabbit polyclonal antibody to DARPP32
Rabbit

Human

Unconjugated

ELISA, IHC, WB

A peptide corresponding to N terminal of human
PPP1R1B protein

PPP1R1B

Lyophilized powder with 1% rAlbumin and 0.02%
NaN3.

Shipped at ambient temperature or with ice bags if
in liquid. Store immediately at -20°C upon receipt.
Avoid repeating freeze-thaw cycles.

For research use only

Reconstitute in 100puL of sterile H20 with 50%
glycerol.

19G

Polyclonal

23kDa

WB: 1:200-1:1,000

12 months from date of receipt.

Biorbyt LLC.

Immunohistochemical
analysis of formalin...

mouse brain

— 72KD
— 55KD

— 43KD
— 34KD
—26KD

wWwB 1:500

Western blot analysis
of mouse brain lys...
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